
Ergebnisliste 25.08.20

Frühjahrssportfest 2006 LuT Aschaffenburg

mit Kreismeisterschaften 10.000 Meter

Frauen gesamt

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Theresia Gehlert 64 LuT Aschaffenburg 41:30,1

2 . Edeltraut Ackermann 53 LG LK Aschaffenburg 48:31,1

3 . Marlene Rudolf 59 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 49:03,5

Frauen W40

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Theresia Gehlert 64 LuT Aschaffenburg 41:30,1

Frauen W45

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Marlene Rudolf 59 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 49:03,5

Frauen W50

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Edeltraut Ackermann 53 LG LK Aschaffenburg 48:31,1

Männer gesamt

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Roger Uhl 69 TSG Kleinostheim 36:28,3

2 . Eberhard Rohe 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 37:14,9

3 . Edgar Morschhäuser 60 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 37:26,9

4 . Udo Bauer 68 TSG Kleinostheim 38:46,3

5 . Karl-Josef Brand 53 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 38:49,3

6 . Herbert Breunig 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 38:56,5

AK 7 . Löschengruber Sven 68 Lauftreff Bruchköbel 39:15:3

8 . Friedel Lang 56 LG LK Aschaffenburg 40:39,0

9 . Günter Löffler 57 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 41:23,6

10 . Thorsten Reß 76 TV Haibach 41:44,8

11 . Olaf Aulbach 57 LuT Aschaffenburg 42:20,2

12 . Joachim Freudl 52 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 43:44,5

13 . Wilfried Ackermann 49 LG LK Aschaffenburg 45:00,3

14 . Hermann Haun 40 LG LK Aschaffenburg 49:19,8

15 . Diethelm Kissenberth 44 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 54:31,9

16 . Willi Patzelt 32 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 58:28,4

17 . Horst Rücker 33 LG LK Aschaffenburg 63:41,2

Männer M30

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Thorsten Reß 76 TV Haibach 41:44,8

Männer M35

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Roger Uhl 69 TSG Kleinostheim 36:28,3

2 . Udo Bauer 68 TSG Kleinostheim 38:46,3
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AK 3 .Löschengruber Sven 68 Lauftreff Bruchköbel 39:15:3

Männer M45

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Eberhard Rohe 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 37:14,9

2 . Edgar Morschhäuser 60 TV Mömlingen 37:26,9

3 . Herbert Breunig 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 38:56,5

4 . Günter Löffler 57 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 41:23,6

5 . Olaf Aulbach 57 LuT Aschaffenburg 42:20,2

Männer M50

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Karl-Josef Brand 53 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 38:49,3

2 . Friedel Lang 56 LG LK Aschaffenburg 40:39,0

3 . Joachim Freudl 52 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 43:44,5

Männer M55

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Wilfried Ackermann 49 LG LK Aschaffenburg 45:00,3

Männer M60

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Diethelm Kissenberth 44 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 54:31,9

Männer M65

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Hermann Haun 40 LG LK Aschaffenburg 49:19,8

Männer M70

Name Verein Leistung

1 . Willi Patzelt 32 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 58:28,4

2 . Horst Rücker 33 LG LK Aschaffenburg 63:41,2
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